
AQUA DE VIDA
BLOCK C LOT 11
OR 14 P 274 OR 466 P 202

SKOFRONICK GREGORY J/SKORFONICK GARY
555 E WILLIAM STREET 7C
ANN ARBOR, MI 48104

25-5S-02W-046-03317-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 04
46.100 1.00/

01/24/2019 MMSS
01/24/2019 MMSS 01/24/2019 MMSS

01/24/2019 MMSS 0.85 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

49,836
166

15,000
65,002

0
65,002

0
65,002
65,002

0

65,003

1204/0548 4/20/2021 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SKOFRONICK GAIL M & D

SKOFRONICK GREGORY 

0466/0202 12/01/2002 WD U I 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SKOFRONICK GREGORY J

2024
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2020 TRIM RET'D

TRIM RETURNED UNABLE TO FORWARD

2019 TRIM RET'D ATTEMPTED NOT KNOWN UTF

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

HX Base Yr

27 SATILLA AVE, PANACEA

Foundation 04 PILE WOOD 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Bedrooms 2 100

Bathrooms 1 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 02 BELOW AVERAGE

0100 01 1,498 87.5500 83.17 124,589 1940 1940 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1993 1,344 44,712

DCK 182 10 1993 18 599

DCK 688 10 1993 69 2,296

UOP 336 20 1993 67 2,229

2,550 1,498 49,836

DCK=[YR=1993] W32 S8 E24 S54 E8 UOP=[YR=1993] W8 S2 W24
BAS=[YR=1993] E24 N56 W24 S56$ S10 E32 N12$ PTR= E10
DCK=[YR=1993] S5 E24 S2 E6 N12 W4 S5 W26$ W10$ N62$.
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1 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 0 12 4 48.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1980 1980 3 20 58

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 0 9 10 90.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1981 1981 3 20 108

166

1 000001 C VAC BAY 0 P2 100.00 370.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.20 75,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


